
 

 

 
Thursday, Sept. 4             OPENING DAY                

Monday, Oct. 13   closed for COLUMBUS DAY     

Thursday, Oct. 30th, 4pm     Halloween Parade/Party    

Tuesday, Nov. 11       closed for   PARENT/TEACHER CONFERENCES   

Thursday & Friday, Nov. 13 & 14   Fall Picture Day         

Wednesday, Nov. 26              closing at 12 noon       

Thursday & Friday, Nov. 27 & 28  closed for   THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY                                        

Tuesday through Thursday, Dec.  9th, 10th and 11th   Book Fair      

Dec. 19, 4pm-school dismissed immediately following Holiday Festival Sing-a-long      

Wednesday, Dec. 24-Friday, Jan. 2  closed for  WINTER HOLIDAYS                

Monday, Jan. 5, 2015                     SCHOOL REOPENS     

Monday, Jan. 19   closed for  MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY                                    

Thursday, Feb. 12 (outside Feb. 13)    Bake/Dinner Sale      

Monday, Feb. 16               closed for  PRESIDENTS’ DAY        

Tuesday, Feb. 17   closed for  STAFF PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT                           

Wednesday & Thursday, Apr. 15 & 16   Spring Picture Day     

Fri., Mon. & Tues., Apr. 3, 6 & 7 closed for  SPRING BREAK     

Wednesday April 22nd, 4pm     Earth Day - Art Exhibit     

Thursday, May 14      Auction       

Monday, May 25   closed for   MEMORIAL DAY     

Thursday, May 28, 9:30 to 11:30am   Grandparents Day      

Thursday, June 4                 SPORTS DAY and End of Year BBQ   

Friday, June 26                    SCHOOL TERM ENDS          

  

   
                           

Monday, June 29                         SUMMER SESSION BEGINS    

Friday, July 3               closed for   INDEPENDENCE DAY          

Friday, August 21                              SUMMER SESSION ENDS    

 

 
  Monday, August 24st through Wednesday, September 9th C.A.D.S. is closed. 
 
 

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 10, 2015…FIRST DAY OF 2015-2016 SCHOOL YEAR 


